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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Chief Probation Officer

Asst Chief Probation Officer

Asst Chief Probation Officer

Asst Chief Probation Officer

Dir Of Prof Standards Prob

Finance And Contr Dir Prob

Chief Of Policy And Std Comp
Prob Chief Of Res And Eval

Sup Of Professional Stds Prob
Prob Com Re-Entry & Outreach Dir
Asst Dir Fin And Contr Prob

Ast Chief Of Pol And Std Comp
Investigator Probation Department
Chief Department Hr Administrator
Exec Programs Coordinator
Departmental Hr Manager

Info Systems Manager

Prob Re-Entry Services Coordinator
P

Probation Training Manager
Probation Specialist

Prob Contracts/Grants Admstr
Probation Specialist

Probation Specialist

Retired Annuitant LI

Probation Specialist

Staff Development Specialist
Probation Specialist

Prob Contracts/Grants Admstr
Probation Specialist

Probation Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration

Probation-Administration

Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration

Probation-Administration

Total Wages

$259,763
$196,932
$196,591
$192,578
$169,805
$157,414
$152,581
$152,537
$150,182
$149,605
$147,408
$131,267
$129,849
$126,877
$125,592
$124,742
$123,677
$123,139

$117,991
$114,167
$111,833
$110,679
$109,686
$109,266
$108,022
$107,314
$106,822
$104,667
$104,560
$104,254



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Probation Specialist

Staff Development Specialist
Supervising Financial Services Spec
Probation Specialist
Supervising Financial Services Spec
Financial Services Officer
Probation Specialist

Senior Financial Services Spec
Info Systems Specialist
Probation Specialist

Probation Specialist
Supervising Admin Specialist
Supervising Financial Services Spec
Probation Specialist
Departmental Hr Officer
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Probation Specialist

Probation Specialist
Departmental Hr Officer
Storekeeper |l

Probation Specialist

Info Systems Specialist

Info Systems Specialist
Departmental Hr Officer
Specialist Clerk |

Secretary |l

Admin Assistant

Financial Services Specialist |
Supervising Clerk |

Accounting Specialist |l

Senior Management Analyst
Asst Chief Probation Officer

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration

Probation-Administration

$104,007
$103,644
$103,477
$102,813
$101,619
$101,574
$99,755
$99,736
$98,179
$98,114
$97,220
$96,238
$96,008
$93,270
$92,954
$92,343
$92,333
$91,559
$89,427
$89,265
$87,632
$86,238
$83,531
$81,334
$77,216
$74,509
$72,934
$72,141
$69,356
$68,769
$66,533
$65,946



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Specialist Clerk Il

Specialist Clerk Il

Specialist Clerk Il

Supply Clerk Il

Payroll Records Clerk
Payroll Records Clerk
Accounting Specialist |
Clerk Il

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Supply Clerk Il

Specialist Clerk Il

Supply Clerk Il

Secretary |l

Financial Services Specialist |
Retired Annuitant LI
Probation Specialist
Secretary |l

Secretary |l

Supervising Financial Services Spec
Retired Annuitant LI

Safety Officer

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant LI

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration
Probation-Administration

Probation-Administration

$64,499
$62,947
$62,940
$61,523
$61,150
$60,447
$56,995
$56,158
$53,871
$53,300
$53,182
$51,172
$50,920
$46,488
$41,419
$21,675
$16,556
$13,367
$13,098

$6,630

$3,684

$3,234

$2,761



