	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Probation Officer		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$259,763
2.	Asst Chief Probation Officer		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$196,932
3.	Asst Chief Probation Officer		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$196,591
4.	Asst Chief Probation Officer		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$192,578
5.	Dir Of Prof Standards Prob		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$169,805
6.	Finance And Contr Dir Prob		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$157,414
7.	Chief Of Policy And Std Comp		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$152,581
8.	Prob Chief Of Res And Eval		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$152,537
9.	Sup Of Professional Stds Prob		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$150,182
10.	Prob Com Re-Entry & Outreach Dir		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$149,605
11.	Asst Dir Fin And Contr Prob		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$147,408
12.	Ast Chief Of Pol And Std Comp		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$131,267
13.	Investigator Probation Department		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$129,849
14.	Chief Department Hr Administrator		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$126,877
15.	Exec Programs Coordinator		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$125,592
16.	Departmental Hr Manager		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$124,742
17.	Info Systems Manager		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$123,677
18.	Prob Re-Entry Services Coordinator P		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$123,139
19.	Probation Training Manager		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$117,991
20.	Probation Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$114,167
21.	Prob Contracts/Grants Admstr		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$111,833
22.	Probation Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$110,679
23.	Probation Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$109,686
24.	Retired Annuitant LI		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$109,266
25.	Probation Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$108,022
26.	Staff Development Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$107,314
27.	Probation Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$106,822
28.	Prob Contracts/Grants Admstr		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$104,667
29.	Probation Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$104,560
30.	Probation Specialist		Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$104,254

31.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$104,007
32.	Staff Development Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$103,644
33.	Supervising Financial Services Spec	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$103,477
34.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$102,813
35.	Supervising Financial Services Spec	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$101,619
36.	Financial Services Officer	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$101,574
37.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$99,755
38.	Senior Financial Services Spec	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$99,736
39.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$98,179
40.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$98,114
41.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$97,220
42.	Supervising Admin Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$96,238
43.	Supervising Financial Services Spec	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$96,008
44.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$93,270
45.	Departmental Hr Officer	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$92,954
46.	Deputy Chief Probation Officer	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$92,343
47.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$92,333
48.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$91,559
49.	Departmental Hr Officer	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$89,427
50.	Storekeeper II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$89,265
51.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$87,632
52.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$86,238
53.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$83,531
54.	Departmental Hr Officer	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$81,334
55.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$77,216
56.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$74,509
57.	Admin Assistant	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$72,934
58.	Financial Services Specialist I	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$72,141
59.	Supervising Clerk I	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$69,356
60.	Accounting Specialist II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$68,769
61.	Senior Management Analyst	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$66,533
62.	Asst Chief Probation Officer	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$65,946

63.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$64,499
64.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$62,947
65.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$62,940
66.	Supply Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$61,523
67.	Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$61,150
68.	Payroll Records Clerk	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$60,447
69.	Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$56,995
70.	Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$56,158
71.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$53,871
72.	Supply Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$53,300
73.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$53,182
74.	Supply Clerk II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$51,172
75.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$50,920
76.	Financial Services Specialist I	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$46,488
77.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$41,419
78.	Probation Specialist	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$21,675
79.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$16,556
80.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$13,367
81.	Supervising Financial Services Spec	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$13,098
82.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$6,630
83.	Safety Officer	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$3,684
84.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$3,234
85.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Probation-Administration	\$2,761